
SC ACP
ULTRATHON 
CONFERENCE

27
J A N U A R Y

2024

ULTRASOUND INSTITUTE
UOFSC SCHOOL OF MEDICINE- COLUMBIA

9AM - 4PM

CLICK FOR REGISTRATION LINK

Please join us for an ACP affiliated POCUS
conference. The event is meant for students,
residents, attendings, & faculty interested in

POCUS. The morning will consist of lectures from
renown ultrasound faculty. Topics will include

POCUS in the workplace, POCUS Pearls from SC
providers, Integrating Ultrasound Into a

Curriculum and Workshops. A friendly ultrasound
competition will take place in the afternoon. 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScoGZ8HeCwOe0n6sDk6n_KHrJ0Jruty2AY5JRJnJPsVvDioAA/viewform?pli=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScoGZ8HeCwOe0n6sDk6n_KHrJ0Jruty2AY5JRJnJPsVvDioAA/viewform?pli=1


SC ACP
AGENDA

8:15-9:00am

9:00-9:45am

10:00-10:45am

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00 pm

Sign in & Breakfast

POCUS in the Workplace

POCUS Pearls  

POCUS Skills Workshop
or

Integrating US into Curriculum

Lunch

US Competition

Closing Ceremony

January 27th, 2024

ULTRASOUND INSTITUTE
UOFSC SCHOOL OF MEDICINE- COLUMBIA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScoGZ8HeCwOe0n6sDk6n_KHrJ0Jruty2AY5JRJnJPsVvDioAA/viewform?pli=1

